logitech®



LOGI DOCK ACCESSORIES

Purpose-built accessories help you make the Logi Dock experience simpler, more reliable, and more connected with ease.

GET MORE OUT OF YOUR LOGI DOCK EXPERIENCE

Logi Dock is an all-in-one docking station with meeting controls and enterprise-quality audio that simplifies personal workspaces and improves the WFH experience.

Accessories to customize your Logi Dock:

• Logi USB-C-to-Ethernet adapter: Give employees a fast and reliable Logi Dock experience. This simple adapter connects Logi Dock to your wired network with a quick and tidy installation in focus rooms, hot desking stations, home offices, or wherever an Ethernet cable is present.



USB-C-TO-ETHERNET ADAPTER

Easily provide Ethernet connectivity to Logi Dock users. The Logi USB-C-to-Ethernet adapter establishes a reliable connection to the network in focus rooms and wherever there is an Ethernet cable.

Product Dimensions

Height: 15 mm Width: 20 mm Depth: 150 mm Weight: 16.5 g

Technical Specifications

Connection Type: USB-C Connection Speeds: 1000 Mbps

Package Contents

USB-C-to-Ethernet Adapter

Warranty

2-year limited hardware warranty

Part Number

952-000149

Product Information

logitech.com/usb-c-ethernet-adpater

logitech[®]

logitech.com/logidock

Contact your reseller or contact us at logitech.com/vcsales

Logitech Americas

7700 Gateway Blvd. Newark, CA 94560 USA

Logitech Europe S.A.

EPFL - Quartier de l'Innovation Daniel Borel Innovation Center CH - 1015 Lausanne

Logitech Asia Pacific Ltd.

Tel: 852-2821-5900 Fax: 852-2520-2230 © 2023 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be registered. *USB-C* and all other 3rd party trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Logitech assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this publication. Product, pricing and feature information contained herein is subject to change without notice.

Published January 2023